

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6719

FOR: Stockpiling Aggregate

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Melita-Virden-Birtle-Russell Area
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	SECTION 2	SECTION 3	SECTION 4	SITE OCC TOTAL	GRAND TOTAL
Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.	1,092,745.00	388,100.00	577,400.00	312,000.00	65,000.00	2,435,245.00
Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd.	1,412,800.00	382,800.00	649,400.00	450,000.00	70,000.00	2,965,000.00
Nelson River Construction Inc.	1,673,794.00	443,702.00	1,154,897.00	544,615.00	55,000.00	3,872,008.00



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6719

FOR: Stockpiling Aggregate

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Melita-Virden-Birtle-Russell Area
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

SECTION I: Stockpiling Aggregate

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Melita-Virden-Birtle-Russell Area
 LENGTH:

REGION 3
 WORK ORDER NO.:
 PROJECT NO.: 3856-3

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Strikiwski Contracting Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Nelson River Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	150,000.00	150,000.00	180,000.00	180,000.00	25,430.00	25,430.00		
Stk Traffic Gravel Cl "C" (Mod) - Site No. 1	5,500	t	16.00	88,000.00	15.00	82,500.00	27.56	151,580.00		
Stk Traffic Gravel Cl "C" (Mod) - Site No. 2	1,500	t	15.75	23,625.00	20.00	30,000.00	22.66	33,990.00		
Stk Traffic Gravel Cl "C" (Mod) - Site No. 3	2,000	t	13.50	27,000.00	18.00	36,000.00	20.29	40,580.00		
Stk Traffic Gravel Cl "C" (Mod) - Site No. 4	1,000	t	13.50	13,500.00	17.00	17,000.00	17.92	17,920.00		
Stk Traffic Gravel Cl "C" (Mod) - Site No. 5	2,500	t	17.50	43,750.00	22.00	55,000.00	23.89	59,725.00		
Stk Traffic Gravel Cl "C" (Mod) - Site No. 6	1,500	t	15.50	23,250.00	22.00	33,000.00	28.61	42,915.00		
Stk Traffic Gravel Cl "C" (Mod) - Site No. 7	2,500	t	16.00	40,000.00	21.00	52,500.00	28.61	71,525.00		
Stk Traffic Gravel Cl "C" (Mod)(High Clay) - Site No. 8	1,500	t	16.10	24,150.00	22.00	33,000.00	23.53	35,295.00		
Stk Traffic Gravel Cl "C" (Mod)(High Clay) - Site No. 9	2,000	t	16.00	32,000.00	20.00	40,000.00	21.16	42,320.00		
Stk Traffic Gravel Cl "C" (Mod)(High Clay) - Site No. 10	1,500	t	15.30	22,950.00	22.00	33,000.00	30.88	46,320.00		
Stk Traffic Gravel Cl "C" (Mod)(High Clay) - Site No. 11	1,000	t	10.60	10,600.00	21.00	21,000.00	27.44	27,440.00		
Stk Granular Base Course Cl "A" (Mod) - Site No. 12	2,200	t	13.70	30,140.00	22.00	48,400.00	19.60	43,120.00		
Stk Granular Base Course Cl "A" (Mod) - Site No. 13	17,000	t	12.80	217,600.00	17.00	289,000.00	23.53	400,010.00		
Stk Agg for Bit Pavement Cl "A" (Modi) - Site No. 14	3,000	t	26.10	78,300.00	23.00	69,000.00	33.40	100,200.00		
Stk Agg for Bit Pavement Cl "A" (Modi) - Site No. 15	1,800	t	25.60	46,080.00	27.00	48,600.00	26.13	47,034.00		
Stk Agg for Bit Pavement Cl "A" (Modi) - Site No. 16	6,000	t	15.00	90,000.00	29.00	174,000.00	34.45	206,700.00		
Stk Agg for Bit Pavement Cl "A" (Modi) - Site No. 17	4,000	t	17.90	71,600.00	25.00	100,000.00	28.50	114,000.00		
Stockpiling Rock Rip Rap - Site No. 18	600	m3	33.50	20,100.00	38.00	22,800.00	105.10	63,060.00		
Stockpiling Rock Rip Rap - Site No. 19	1,000	m3	25.10	25,100.00	33.00	33,000.00	89.63	89,630.00		
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00		
				1,092,745.00		1,412,800.00		1,673,794.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			2,370,245.00		2,895,000.00		3,817,008.00		0.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6719

FOR: Stockpiling Aggregate

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Melita-Virden-Birtle-Russell Area
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

SECTION II: Stockpiling Sealcoat Cover

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Melita-Virden-Birtle-Russell Area
 LENGTH:

REGION 3
 WORK ORDER NO.:
 PROJECT NO.: 4399-1

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Strikiwski Contracting Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Nelson River Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	40,000.00	40,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	1,795.00	1,795.00		
Stk Seal Coat Cover Cl "A" - Site No. 20	450	t	30.00	13,500.00	33.00	14,850.00	45.32	20,394.00		
Stk Seal Coat Cover Cl "A" - Site No. 21	2,500	t	36.00	90,000.00	38.00	95,000.00	35.70	89,250.00		
Stk Seal Coat Cover Cl "A" - Site No. 22	7,300	t	32.00	233,600.00	33.00	240,900.00	42.81	312,513.00		
Base for Stockpiles	350	t	20.00	7,000.00	23.00	8,050.00	45.00	15,750.00		
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00		
				388,100.00		382,800.00		443,702.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			2,370,245.00		2,895,000.00		3,817,008.00		0.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6719

FOR: Stockpiling Aggregate

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Melita-Virden-Birtle-Russell Area
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

SECTION III: Stockpiling Aggregate

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Melita-Virden-Birtle-Russell Area
 LENGTH:

REGION 3
 WORK ORDER NO.: J03833
 PROJECT NO.: 6008

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Strikiwski Contracting Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Nelson River Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	50,000.00	50,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	42,025.00	42,025.00		
Stk Granular Fill (Modified) - Site No. 23	34,000	t	10.00	340,000.00	13.00	442,000.00	24.36	828,240.00		
Stk Granular Base Course Cl "A" (Mod) - Site No. 24	10,300	t	18.00	185,400.00	18.00	185,400.00	27.44	282,632.00		
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		
				577,400.00		649,400.00		1,154,897.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			2,370,245.00		2,895,000.00		3,817,008.00		0.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6719

FOR: Stockpiling Aggregate

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Melita-Virden-Birtle-Russell Area
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

SECTION IV: Stockpiling Aggregate

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Melita-Virden-Birtle-Russell Area
 LENGTH:

REGION 3
 WORK ORDER NO.: J03832
 PROJECT NO.: 6018

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Strikiwski Contracting Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Nelson River Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	50,000.00	50,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	28,015.00	28,015.00		
Stk Granular Fill (Mod) - Site No. 25	19,000	t	10.00	190,000.00	17.00	323,000.00	20.80	395,200.00		
Stk Granular Base Course Cl "A" (Mod) - Site No. 26	5,000	t	14.00	70,000.00	22.00	110,000.00	23.88	119,400.00		
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		
				312,000.00		450,000.00		544,615.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			2,370,245.00		2,895,000.00		3,817,008.00		0.00